SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/dtg
SureColor®
F1070
Standard Edition Printer
Hybrid printing — DTG and DTFilm print capabilities to support a
wide range of materials and uniquely shaped products
Elegant, compact design — inspired by award-winning

Cord, Maintenance Box, Printer Maintenance Kit and User Guide Kit
(includes Warranty and Start Here poster)
Ordering Information
SureColor F1070 Standard Edition SCF1070SE
Epson Pre-Treatment Solution (5 L)  C13T43R300
Maintenance Liquid Pack (250 mL)  C13T55AB20
Cleaning Liquid Pack (250 mL)  C13T55G900
Maintenance Box  C13S400215
Wiper Unit  C13S210142
Head Maintenance Set  C13S210144
Small Platen (10" x 12")  C12C939031
Extra-Small Platen (7" x 8")  C12C933951
Sleeve Platen (4" x 4") C12C939051
Small Grip Pad (10" x 12") C13S210120
UltraChrome DG2 Ink (250 mL)
Black Ink Pack T55A120
Cyan Ink Pack T55A220
Magenta Ink Pack T55A320
Yellow Ink Pack T55A420
White Ink Pack T55AA20
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty One-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service
Whole Unit Exchange7 or On-Site8, usually 3-Business-Day,